
LONG ROOM WINE AND FOOD SOCIETY
SAVE THE DATE

2024

VISIT MCC.ORG.AU

DATE FUNCTION WINERY

Wednesday January 31 Old Bottle Day N/A

Wednesday February 28 Cellar Day LRW&FS Cellar

Wednesday March 27 March Luncheon Vasse Felix

Wednesday May 1 Annual Dinner LRW&FS Cellar

Wednesday May 29 May Luncheon Wirra Wirra

Wednesday July 3 June Luncheon Rochford Wines

Wednesday July 31 July Luncheon Best’s Wines

Thursday August 1 Waitlist Dinner Best’s Wines

Wednesday August 28 August Luncheon Levantine Hill

Wednesday September 25 September Luncheon Pizzini Wines

Wednesday October 30 October Luncheon Bowen Estate

Wednesday November 20 Annual General Meeting
November Luncheon International Day

Wednesday December 11 Members’ Christmas Lunch LRW&FS Cellar

Thursday December 12 Waitlist Christmas Party LRW&FS Cellar

Dates and wineries listed are subject to change. Stay up to date on our website.


